
Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

03 JUL 2021 - 10:00

1 GILLET Nais FRA 2002         

2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 2004         

3 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 1998         

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994         

5 LIRA Luana BRA 1996         

6 JANSEN Inge NED 1994         

7 SELEZNEVA Evgeniia RUS 1995         

8 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999         

9 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 1998         

10 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 2002         

11 SANTOS Anna Lucia BRA 2001         
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform - Women
Preliminary

02 JUL 2021 - 12:30

1 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 1992         

2 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987         

3 OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 1996         

4 GALAASEN LUND Elma NOR 2001         

5 MARTIN Emily GBR 2001         

6 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997         

7 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 2003         

8 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 2000         
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Synchro - Women
Final

02 JUL 2021 - 18:50

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 2002

2 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 1998

OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 1998
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform Synchro - Women
Final

04 JUL 2021 - 11:00

1 NERONI Elettra ITA 2003

BIGINELLI Maia ITA 2003
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

02 JUL 2021 - 10:00

1 LUBE Alexander GER 1996         

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996         

3 POVZNER Victor RUS 2001         

4 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 2003         

5 BOUYER Jules FRA 2002         

6 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 1999         

7 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000         

8 MENNECIER Cyprien FRA 2002         

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996         

10 MASSENBERG Lou GER 2000         

11 KLIUKIN Denis RUS 1995         

12 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 2003         

13 JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997         

14 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999         

15 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 1995         

16 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998         

17 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994         

18 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999         

19 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 1995         
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform - Men
Preliminary

03 JUL 2021 - 12:00

1 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 1999         

2 KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 2005         

3 MASSENBERG Lou GER 2000         

4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 1990         

5 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan BRA 2002         

6 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 2002         

7 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 2006         

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 2003         

9 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 2001         

10 SOUZA Isaac BRA 1999         
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Synchro - Men
Final

04 JUL 2021 - 11:45

1 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999

MASSENBERG Lou GER 2000

2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

3 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 2002

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 1995

4 KLIUKIN Denis RUS 1995

POVZNER Victor RUS 2001

5 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998

JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997

6 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 2003

KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 2003
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform Synchro - Men
Final

02 JUL 2021 - 18:00

1 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 2006

KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 2005

2 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 1999

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 2002
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Dive Order

ORDER SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Synchro Mixed
Final

04 JUL 2021 - 18:35

1 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996

COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999

2 DYRSTAD Martin NOR

HOLM Anne Sofie NOR

3 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 2004

KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 2005

4 SELEZNEVA Evgeniia RUS 1995

KLIUKIN Denis RUS 1995

5 LUBE Alexander GER 1996

OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 1998
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